Elected Officials in Ramsey County

Term of Office Year of Next

Office Name (Years) Election
Federal
President/ Vice President Donald Trump and Michael Pence 4 2020
US Senator Amy Klobuchar 6 2018
US Senator Al Franken 6 2020
US Congress- District 4 Betty McCollum 2 2018
US Congress- District 5 Keith Ellison 2 2018
State
Senate- District 38 Roger Chamberlain 4 2020
Senate- District 41 Carolyn Laine 4 2020
Senate- District 42 Jason "lke" Isaacson 4 2020
Senate- District 43 Charles "Chuck" Wiger 4 2020
Senate- District 53 Susan Kent 4 2020
Senate- District 64 Dick Cohen 4 2020
Senate- District 65 Sandy Pappas 4 2020
Senate- District 66 John Marty 4 2020
Senate- District 67 Foung Hawj 4 2020
Representative- District 38B Matt Dean 2 2018
Representative- District 41A Connie Bernardy 2 2018
Representative- District 41B Mary Kunesh-Podein 2 2018
Representative- District 42A Randy Jessup 2 2018
Representative- District 42B Jamie Becker-Finn 2 2018
Representative- District 43A Peter Fischer 2 2018
Representative- District 43B Leon Lillie 2 2018
Representative- District 53A JoAnn Ward 2 2018
Representative- District 64A Erin Murphy 2 2018
Representative- District 64B Dave Pinto 2 2018
Representative- District 65A Rena Moran 2 2018
Representative- District 65B Carlos Mariani 2 2018
Representative- District 66A Alice Hausman 2 2018
Representative- District 66B John Lesch 2 2018
Representative- District 67A Tim Mahoney 2 2018
Representative- District 678 Sheldon Johnson 2 2018
Governor / Lieutenant Governor Mark Dayton / Tina Smith 4 2018
Secretary of State Steve Simon 4 2018
State Auditor Rebecca Otto 4 2018
Attorney General Lori Swanson 4 2018
Judicial
State Supreme Court- Chief Justice Lorie Skjerven Gildea 6 2018
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice Barry Anderson 6 2018
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice Margaret H. Chutich 6 2018



State Supreme Court- Associate Justice
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
Court of Appeals Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge

Natalie E. Hudson
David Lillehaug

Anne K. McKeig

David R. Stras

Edward J. Cleary
Louise Dovre Bjorkman
Diane Bratvold

Francis J. Connolly

Jill Flaskamp Halbrooks
Carol A. Hooten
Lucinda E. Jesson
Matthew E. Johnson
Michael L. Kirk
Michelle Ann Larkin
Randolph W. Peterson
Denise D. Reilly

Peter Reyes

John R. Rodenberg
Kevin G. Ross

Heidi S. Schellhas
Tracy M. Smith

Larry B. Stauber, Jr.
Renee L. Worke

John H. Guthmann
Robert A. Awsumb

G. Tony Atwal

Joy D. Bartscher
Shawn M. Bartsch
Gary W. Bastian
Jeffrey M. Bryan
Leonardo Castro
Patrick Diamond
Jennifer L. Frisch
Thomas A. Gilligan, Jr.
Sara Grewing

David C. Higgs

Mark R. Ireland
Richard H. Kyle
William H. Leary
Lezlie Ott Marek
Margaret M. (Peg) Marrinan
Robyn Millenacker
Timothy T. Mulrooney
Laura Nelson

Elena L. Ostby
Stephen L. Smith
Nicole J. Starr

() ie) Bi«) Rie) i) Bie) Bie) i) Bie) Rie) B e) e ) RiNe) Bie) o) o) i e) o) i e) B e) i e) i e) B e) Bie) i e) Bie) MiNe) i e) Bie) I e) i e) i« ) N e) B e) i e) i e) i e) B e) i o) B« ) i) i« ) B« ) i o) Bl e ) R« ) Wi @) ]

2022
2020
2018
2018
2020
2022
2018
2022
2018
2020
2018
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2022
2018
2022
2018
2022
2018
2018
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2022



2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge
2nd District Court Judge

Commissioner- District 1

Commissioner- District 2

Commissioner- District 3

Commissioner- District 4

Commissioner- District 5

Commissioner- District 6

Commissioner- District 7

County Attorney

County Sheriff

Conservation District Supervisor- District 1
Conservation District Supervisor- District 2
Conservation District Supervisor- District 3
Conservation District Supervisor- District 4
Conservation District Supervisor- District 5

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member- District 1
Council Member- District 1
Council Member- District 2
Council Member- District 2
Council Member- District 3
Council Member- District 3

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

George T. Stephenson

Judith M. Tilsen

Teresa (Tracy) Warner

Edward S. Wilson

County
Blake C. Huffman
Mary Jo McGuire
Janice Rettman
Toni Carter
Rafael Ortega
Jim McDonough
Victoria Reinhardt
John Choi
Jack Serier
Paul Gardner
Gwen Willems
Mara Humphrey
Lena Buggs
Margaret Behrens

Municipal
Arden Hills
David Grant
Brenda Holden
Fran Holmes
Dave McClung
Steve Scott

Blaine
Tom Ryan
Wes Hovland
Dick Swanson
Dave Clark
Mike Bourke
Jason King
Andy Garvais

Falcon Heights
Peter Lindstrom
Pamela Harris
Joe Brown Thunder
Randy Gustafson
Tony Fischer

Gem Lake
Robert Uzpen

EE R R e R LR LR R LR L S T S~~~ R ()i M o) o))

B R R S

EE R R

2022
2022
2018
2018

2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2020

2018
2020
2018
2020
2018

2020
2018
2020
2018
2016
2018
2020

2019
2017
2019
2019
2017

2020



Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Faith Kuny
James Linder

Gretchen Artig-Swomley

Rick Bosak

Lauderdale
Mary Gaasch
Vacant
Roxanne Grove
Jeffrey Dains
Kelly Dolphin

Little Canada
John T. Keis
Rick Montour
Tom Fischer
Christian Torkelson
Michael McGraw

Maplewood
Nora Slawik
Kathleen Juenemann
Bryan Smith
Marylee Abrams
Tou Xiong

Mounds View
Carol Mueller
Sherry Gunn
Al Hull
Vacant
Gary Meehlhause

New Brighton
Val Johnson
Gina Bauman
Mary Burg
Brian Strub
Paul Jacobsen

North Oaks
Michael R. Egelston
Katy Ross
Rick Kingston
Martin Long
Gregg Nelson

A BB BADN E R~ T R S E T R S S e A b A bBN A BB BADN E e R

EE R~ T R S

2020
2020
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2020
2020

2018
2020
2018
2018
2020

2018
2018
2020
2018
2020

2018
2020
2018
2018
2020

2017
2017
2019
2017
2019

2018
2018
2020
2020
2018



Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member- Ward 1
Council Member- Ward 2
Council Member- Ward 3
Council Member- Ward 4
Council Member- Ward 5
Council Member- Ward 6
Council Member- Ward 7

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

North St. Paul
Michael Kuehn
Tom Sonnek
Jan Walczak
Candy Norgard - Petersen
Terry Furlong

Roseville
Dan Roe
Tammy McGehee
Lisa Laliberte
Jason Etten
Robert Willmus

Saint Anthony
Jerry Faust
Hal Gray
Jan Jenson
Randy Stille
Bonnie Brever

Saint Paul
Chris Coleman
Dai Thao
Rebecca Noecker
Chris Tolbert
Russ Stark
Amy Brendmoen
Dan Bostrom
Jane Prince

Shoreview
Sandy Martin
Emy Johnson
Cory Springhorn
Terry Quigley
Sue Denkinger

Spring Lake Park
Cindy Hansen
Brad Delfs
Bob Nelson
Barbara J. Goodboe-Bisschoff
Kenneth Wendling

Vadnais Heights
Bob Fletcher

A BB BADN L R e i E R T R EE R R E I T R

E R R R

2018
2020
2020
2018
2018

2018
2018
2020
2020
2018

2019
2019
2017
2017
2019

2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2020
2018
2018
2020

2018
2018
2020
2020
2018

2018



Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member- Ward 1
Council Member- Ward 2
Council Member- Ward 3
Council Member- Ward 4
Council Member- Ward 5

Board Chair
Board Supervisor
Board Supervisor

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Terry Nyblom
Vacant

Heidi Gunderson
Craig Johnson

White Bear Lake
Jo Emerson
Bill Walsh
Doug Biehn
Dan Jones
Kevin Edberg
Steven Engstran

White Bear Township
Bob Kermes
Steve Ruzek
Ed Prudhon

School Districts

282 (St Anthony - New Brighton)

Andrea Scamehorn
Laura Oksnevad
Barry Kinsey
Cassandra Palmer
Leah Slye

Mike Volna

621 ( Mounds View)
Jon Tynjala

Sandra Westerman
Jonathan Weinhagen
Bob Helgeson

Greg Madsen

Amy Jones

Marre Jo Sager

622 (North St Paul - Maplewood- Oakdale)

Nancy Livingston
Caleb Anderson
Michelle Yener
Theresa Auge
Becky Neve
Steve Hunt

Amy Coborn

623 (Roseville)

E e R

EE R S R~

b

L R R i EE R S R~

B R R S

2018
2018
2020
2020

2017
2019
2017
2019
2017
2019

2018
2018
2020

2019
2017
2017
2019
2017
2019

2017
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019
2017

2020
2018
2018
2020
2020
2020
2018



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Kitty Gogins

Todd Anderson
Erin Azer

Mark Traynor
Mike Boguszewski
Frank Shaw

624 (White Bear Lake)
Margaret Newmaster
Scott A. Wilson
George Kimball

Ellen Fahey

Don Mullin

Janet Newberg

Kim Chapman

625 (Saint Paul)
Chue Vue
John Brodrick
Steve Marchese
Jeanelle Foster
Mary Vanderwert
John Schumacher
Zuki Ellis

Special District Offices
North Suburban Hospital District
Board Member- Spring Lake Park Carol A. Anderson
Board Member - Mounds View Bridget Lundquist
Board Member- At Large Linda Hamilton

B R S S Lo R R i EE R S R~

S

2017
2019
2019
2017
2019
2017

2019
2019
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020



	Sheet1

