## **Elected Officials in Ramsey County**

Term of Office Year of Next			
Office	Name		
		(Years)	Election
	Federal		
President/ Vice President	Donald Trump and Michael Pence	4	2020
US Senator	Amy Klobuchar	6	2018
US Senator	Al Franken	6	2020
US Congress- District 4	Betty McCollum	2	2018
US Congress- District 5	Keith Ellison	2	2018
	State		
Senate- District 38	Roger Chamberlain	4	2020
Senate- District 41	Carolyn Laine	4	2020
Senate- District 42	Jason "Ike" Isaacson	4	2020
Senate- District 43	Charles "Chuck" Wiger	4	2020
Senate- District 53	Susan Kent	4	2020
Senate- District 64	Dick Cohen	4	2020
Senate- District 65	Sandy Pappas	4	2020
Senate- District 66	John Marty	4	2020
Senate- District 67	Foung Hawj	4	2020
Representative- District 38B	Matt Dean	2	2018
Representative- District 41A	Connie Bernardy	2	2018
Representative- District 41B	Mary Kunesh-Podein	2	2018
Representative- District 42A	Randy Jessup	2	2018
Representative- District 42B	Jamie Becker-Finn	2	2018
Representative- District 43A	Peter Fischer	2	2018
Representative- District 43B	Leon Lillie	2	2018
Representative- District 53A	JoAnn Ward	2	2018
Representative- District 64A	Erin Murphy	2	2018
Representative- District 64B	Dave Pinto	2	2018
Representative- District 65A	Rena Moran	2	2018
Representative- District 65B	Carlos Mariani	2	2018
Representative- District 66A	Alice Hausman	2	2018
Representative- District 66B	John Lesch	2	2018
Representative- District 67A	Tim Mahoney	2	2018
Representative- District 67B	Sheldon Johnson	2	2018
Governor / Lieutenant Governor	Mark Dayton / Tina Smith	4	2018
Secretary of State	Steve Simon	4	2018
State Auditor	Rebecca Otto	4	2018
Attorney General	Lori Swanson	4	2018
	Judicial		
State Supreme Court- Chief Justice	Lorie Skjerven Gildea	6	2018
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	Barry Anderson	6	2018
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	Margaret H. Chutich	6	2018

State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	Natalie E. Hudson	6	2022
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	David Lillehaug	6	2020
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	Anne K. McKeig	6	2018
State Supreme Court- Associate Justice	David R. Stras	6	2018
Court of Appeals Judge	Edward J. Cleary	6	2020
Court of Appeals Judge	Louise Dovre Bjorkman	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Diane Bratvold	6	2018
Court of Appeals Judge	Francis J. Connolly	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Jill Flaskamp Halbrooks	6	2018
Court of Appeals Judge	Carol A. Hooten	6	2020
Court of Appeals Judge	Lucinda E. Jesson	6	2018
Court of Appeals Judge	Matthew E. Johnson	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Michael L. Kirk	6	2020
Court of Appeals Judge	Michelle Ann Larkin	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Randolph W. Peterson	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Denise D. Reilly	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Peter Reyes	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	John R. Rodenberg	6	2020
Court of Appeals Judge	Kevin G. Ross	6	2020
Court of Appeals Judge	Heidi S. Schellhas	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Tracy M. Smith	6	2018
Court of Appeals Judge	Larry B. Stauber, Jr.	6	2022
Court of Appeals Judge	Renee L. Worke	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	John H. Guthmann	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Robert A. Awsumb	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	G. Tony Atwal	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Joy D. Bartscher	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Shawn M. Bartsch	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Gary W. Bastian	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Jeffrey M. Bryan	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Leonardo Castro	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Patrick Diamond	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Jennifer L. Frisch	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Thomas A. Gilligan, Jr.	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Sara Grewing	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	David C. Higgs	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Mark R. Ireland	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Richard H. Kyle	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	William H. Leary	6	2022
2nd District Court Judge	Lezlie Ott Marek	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Margaret M. (Peg) Marrinan	6	2020
2nd District Court Judge	Robyn Millenacker	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Timothy T. Mulrooney	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Laura Nelson	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Elena L. Ostby	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Stephen L. Smith	6	2018
2nd District Court Judge	Nicole J. Starr	6	2022

George T. Stephenson	6	2022
Judith M. Tilsen	6	2022
Teresa (Tracy) Warner	6	2018
Edward S. Wilson	6	2018
County	<u>'</u>	
Blake C. Huffman	4	2020
Mary Jo McGuire	4	2020
Janice Rettman	4	2018
Toni Carter	4	2018
Rafael Ortega	4	2018
	4	2018
Victoria Reinhardt	4	2020
	4	2018
	4	2018
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		2018
		2018
		2020
·		2020
		2020
Wargaret Bernens		2020
Municipal		
Arden Hills		
David Grant	4	2018
Brenda Holden	4	2020
Fran Holmes	4	2018
Dave McClung	4	2020
Steve Scott	4	2018
Blaine		
Tom Ryan	4	2020
Wes Hovland	4	2018
Dick Swanson	4	2020
Dave Clark	4	2018
Mike Bourke	4	2016
Jason King	4	2018
Andy Garvais	4	2020
		2040
		2019
		2017
		2019
		2019
Tony Fischer	4	2017
Gem Lake		
	Judith M. Tilsen Teresa (Tracy) Warner Edward S. Wilson  County  Blake C. Huffman Mary Jo McGuire Janice Rettman Toni Carter Rafael Ortega Jim McDonough Victoria Reinhardt John Choi Jack Serier Paul Gardner Gwen Willems Mara Humphrey Lena Buggs Margaret Behrens  Municipal Arden Hills  David Grant Brenda Holden Fran Holmes Dave McClung Steve Scott  Blaine  Tom Ryan Wes Hovland Dick Swanson Dave Clark Mike Bourke Jason King Andy Garvais  Falcon Heights  Peter Lindstrom Pamela Harris Joe Brown Thunder Randy Gustafson Tony Fischer	Judith M. Tilsen Teresa (Tracy) Warner Edward S. Wilson  County  Blake C. Huffman  Mary Jo McGuire  Janice Rettman  Toni Carter  Rafael Ortega  Jim McDonough  Victoria Reinhardt  John Choi  Jack Serier  Paul Gardner  Gwen Willems  Mara Humphrey  Lena Buggs  Amargaret Behrens  Amargaret Behrens  Amar Holmes  Dave McClung  Steve Scott  Blaine  Tom Ryan  Wes Hovland  Dick Swanson  Dave Clark  Mike Bourke  Jason King  Andy Garvais  Peter Lindstrom  Pamela Harris  Joe Brown Thunder  Randy Gustafson  4  Randy Gustafson  4  County  Adamata  Ada

Council Member	Faith Kuny	4	2020
Council Member	James Linder	4	2020
Council Member	Gretchen Artig-Swomley	4	2018
Council Member	Rick Bosak	4	2018
	Lauderdale		
Mayor	Mary Gaasch	2	2018
Council Member	Vacant	4	2018
Council Member	Roxanne Grove	4	2018
Council Member	Jeffrey Dains	4	2020
Council Member	Kelly Dolphin	4	2020
	Little Canada		
Mayor	John T. Keis	2	2018
Council Member	Rick Montour	4	2018
Council Member	Tom Fischer	4	2020
Council Member	Christian Torkelson	4	2018
Council Member	Michael McGraw	4	2018
Council Michinel	IVICIIAEI IVICOI AW	4	2020
	Maplewood		
Mayor	Nora Slawik	4	2018
Council Member	Kathleen Juenemann	4	2018
Council Member	Bryan Smith	4	2020
Council Member	Marylee Abrams	4	2018
Council Member	Tou Xiong	4	2020
	Mounds View		
Mayor	Carol Mueller	2	2018
Council Member	Sherry Gunn	4	2020
Council Member	Al Hull	4	2018
Council Member	Vacant	4	2018
Council Member	Gary Meehlhause	4	2020
	New Brighton		
Mayor	Val Johnson	2	2017
Council Member	Gina Bauman	4	2017
Council Member	Mary Burg	4	2019
Council Member	Brian Strub	4	2017
Council Member	Paul Jacobsen	4	2019
	Nowle O-le		
Mayor	North Oaks	2	2018
Mayor Council Member	Michael R. Egelston	2	2018
Council Member Council Member	Katy Ross		
	Rick Kingston	4	2020
Council Member	Martin Long	4	2020
Council Member	Gregg Nelson	4	2018

	North St. Paul		
Mayor	Michael Kuehn	4	2018
Council Member	Tom Sonnek	4	2020
Council Member	Jan Walczak	4	2020
Council Member	Candy Norgard - Petersen	4	2018
Council Member	Terry Furlong	4	2018
	Roseville		
Mayor	Dan Roe	4	2018
Council Member	Tammy McGehee	4	2018
Council Member	Lisa Laliberte	4	2020
Council Member	Jason Etten	4	2020
Council Member	Robert Willmus	4	2018
	Saint Anthony		
Mayor	Jerry Faust	4	2019
Council Member	Hal Gray	4	2019
Council Member	Jan Jenson	4	2017
Council Member	Randy Stille	4	2017
Council Member	Bonnie Brever	4	2019
	Saint Paul		
Mayor	Chris Coleman	4	2017
Council Member- Ward 1	Dai Thao	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 2	Rebecca Noecker	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 3	Chris Tolbert	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 4	Russ Stark	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 5	Amy Brendmoen	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 6	Dan Bostrom	4	2019
Council Member- Ward 7	Jane Prince	4	2019
Mayor	Shoreview	2	2019
Mayor Council Member	Sandy Martin	2	2018
Council Member	Emy Johnson	4	2020
	Cory Springhorn	4	2018
Council Member	Terry Quigley	4	2018
Council Member	Sue Denkinger	4	2020
	Spring Lake Park		
Mayor	Cindy Hansen	4	2018
Council Member	Brad Delfs	4	2018
Council Member	Bob Nelson	4	2020
Council Member	Barbara J. Goodboe-Bisschoff	4	2020
Council Member	Kenneth Wendling	4	2018
JOG. TOTAL TOTAL	Remedi Wending	<del>_</del>	2010
	Vadnais Heights		
Mayor	Bob Fletcher	2	2018

Terry Nyblom	4	2018
Vacant	4	2018
Heidi Gunderson	4	2020
Craig Johnson	4	2020
White Bear Lake		
Jo Emerson	4	2017
Bill Walsh	4	2019
Doug Biehn	4	2017
Dan Jones	4	2019
Kevin Edberg	4	2017
Steven Engstran	4	2019
White Rear Township		
	1	2018
11 1 1		2018
		2018
Eu Fluulion	4	2020
School Districts		
282 (St Anthony - New Brighton)		
Andrea Scamehorn	4	2019
Laura Oksnevad	4	2017
Barry Kinsey	4	2017
Cassandra Palmer	4	2019
Leah Slye	4	2017
Mike Volna	4	2019
621 ( Mounds View)		
	1	2017
		2017
		2019
-		2019
-		2019
-		2017
		2019
iviaire jo sagei	4	2017
622 (North St Paul - Maplewood- Oakdale)		
Nancy Livingston	4	2020
Caleb Anderson	4	2018
Michelle Yener	4	2018
Theresa Auge	4	2020
Becky Neve	4	2020
Steve Hunt	4	2020
Amy Coborn	4	2018
652 (5		
623 (Roseville)		
	Heidi Gunderson Craig Johnson  White Bear Lake Jo Emerson Bill Walsh Doug Biehn Dan Jones Kevin Edberg Steven Engstran  White Bear Township Bob Kermes Steve Ruzek Ed Prudhon  School Districts 282 (St Anthony - New Brighton) Andrea Scamehorn Laura Oksnevad Barry Kinsey Cassandra Palmer Leah Slye Mike Volna  621 ( Mounds View) Jon Tynjala Sandra Westerman Jonathan Weinhagen Bob Helgeson Greg Madsen Amy Jones Marre Jo Sager  622 (North St Paul - Maplewood- Oakdale) Nancy Livingston Caleb Anderson Michelle Yener Theresa Auge Becky Neve Steve Hunt	Vacant

Board Member	Kitty Gogins	4	2017
Board Member	Todd Anderson	4	2019
Board Member	Erin Azer	4	2019
Board Member	Mark Traynor	4	2017
Board Member	Mike Boguszewski	4	2019
Board Member	Frank Shaw	4	2017
	624 (White Bear Lake)		
Board Member	Margaret Newmaster	4	2019
Board Member	Scott A. Wilson	4	2019
Board Member	George Kimball	4	2017
Board Member	Ellen Fahey	4	2019
Board Member	Don Mullin	4	2017
Board Member	Janet Newberg	4	2017
Board Member	Kim Chapman	4	2017
	625 (Saint Paul)		
Board Member	Chue Vue	4	2017
Board Member	John Brodrick	4	2017
Board Member	Steve Marchese	4	2019
Board Member	Jeanelle Foster	4	2017
Board Member	Mary Vanderwert	4	2019
Board Member	John Schumacher	4	2019
Board Member	Zuki Ellis	4	2019
	Special District Offices		
	North Suburban Hospital District		
Board Member- Spring Lake Park	Carol A. Anderson	4	2020
Board Member - Mounds View	Bridget Lundquist	4	2020
Board Member- At Large	Linda Hamilton	4	2020